ICT®510-SRK VCI Shrink Film
Technical Data Sheet
ZERUST®/EXCOR® ICT®510-SRK VCI Shrink Film is a 4-mil, high-strength polyethylene shrink film integrated with ZERUST® Vapor
Corrosion Inhibitor (VCI) technology designed for the advanced protection of metals during indoor storage and mothballing.
When heated, the film shrinks to conform tightly around objects, effectively repelling moisture and external contaminants, while
the invisible, odorless, and non-toxic ZERUST® VCI molecules saturate the interior of the packaging, protecting hard-to-reach
spaces and voids. Upon removal from the packaging, the VCI will dissipate from the metal surface, allowing immediate painting,
welding, or further processing.

ZERUST®/EXCOR® ICT®510-SRK VCI Shrink Film is available in many stock options and has non-stock options, such as UV stabilizers,
acid-gas blockers, anti-block, slip, and anti-static additives, subject to minimum order quantities. Contact your ZERUST®/EXCOR®
representative for ordering information.
Part Number Metal Type Quantity
100-F-00010 Ferrous 20’ x 100’ x 4 mil Roll
100-F-00004 Ferrous 48” x 500’ x 4 mil Roll
100-F-00084 Ferrous 20’ x 100’ x 6 mil Roll
100-M-00007 Multimetal 20’ x 100’ x 4 mil Roll
Protection Info‡
Indoor‡ Protects clean metals for years‡ when used correctly.
Outdoor‡ Not recommended
Storage